
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien 03.03.2014 9:15 - Page 1

Wr. Kurzbahn Meisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28.2. - 2.3.2014

Event 15 Women, 50m Fly 2005 and older
28.02.2014 - 14:25 Results
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

Schülerklasse 2

1. GEBERT Johanna 04 ASV 40.58 216
2. SOSTARIC Eva 04 SVSi 42.41 189
3. ZWICKLE Laura 04 Donau 42.77 185
4. PASTAR Katharina 04 SVSi 43.42 177
5. ANDERLE Isabella 05 SVSi 50.22 114
6. LEU Anna 05 Diana 53.85 92
7. ZEKE-NAEIM Salma 05 Theresianum 54.61 88
8. STASAITIS Daniela 05 Theresianum 55.04 86
9. ALARA Sarah 05 SVSi 55.87 83

10. KURZEWSKI Laura 05 SVSi 1:02.39 59
11. MITANOVSKA Nikolina 05 SVSi 1:05.15 52

Schülerklasse 1

1. ZAPRIANOV Michaela 02 Friesen 32.11 437
2. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Aquatic 32.52 421
3. ULM Victoria 02 Aquatic 36.90 288
4. VENZ Elisabeth 02 Mermaids 37.46 275
5. TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVSi 38.77 248
6. AXMANN Lisa-Sophie 03 Friesen 40.52 217
7. DILLICE Helin 02 Friesen 43.64 174
8. MCCULLOCH Mageret 03 Friesen 48.40 127

Jugendklasse

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Aquatic 31.78 451
2. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Aquatic 32.66 415
3. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Aquatic 32.85 408
4. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Aquatic 32.86 408
5. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 35.06 336
6. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV 35.20 332
7. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV 39.02 243
8. EHRICH Lina Marit 01 ASV 39.93 227

Juniorenklasse 2

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 29.42 569
2. INIC Antonina 98 Theresianum 29.53 562
3. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 29.99 537
4. GYURKO Virag 98 SVSi 31.03 485
5. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 31.95 444
6. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Aquatic 31.97 443
7. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 Donau 32.03 440
8. CSIKI Julia 99 SVSi 32.84 409

HANZL Sophie 99 SVSi 32.84 409
10. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSi 33.62 381
11. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 33.63 380
12. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 34.67 347
13. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Aquatic 34.80 343
14. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 34.82 343
15. AKSENOVA Vera 98 Aquatic 37.24 280
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Wr. Kurzbahn Meisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28.2. - 2.3.2014

Event 15, Women, 50m Fly

Juniorenklasse 1

1. SCHREINER Laura 97 SVSi 30.79 496
2. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Mermaids 30.93 489
3. RABER Katharina 96 Donau 32.59 418
4. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 36.04 309

Allgemeine Klasse

1. SCHABERL Hanna 94 SVSi 29.35 573
2. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 29.42 569
3. INIC Antonina 98 Theresianum 29.53 562
4. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 29.99 537
5. SCHREINER Laura 97 SVSi 30.79 496
6. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Mermaids 30.93 489
7. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 30.97 487
8. GYURKO Virag 98 SVSi 31.03 485
9. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Aquatic 31.78 451

10. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 31.95 444
11. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Aquatic 31.97 443
12. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 Donau 32.03 440
13. GOLD Alexandra 93 Diana 32.40 426
14. RABER Katharina 96 Donau 32.59 418
15. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Aquatic 32.66 415
16. CSIKI Julia 99 SVSi 32.84 409

HANZL Sophie 99 SVSi 32.84 409
18. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Aquatic 32.85 408
19. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Aquatic 32.86 408
20. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSi 33.62 381
21. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 33.63 380
22. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 34.67 347
23. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Aquatic 34.80 343
24. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 34.82 343
25. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 35.06 336
26. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV 35.20 332
27. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 36.04 309
28. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 36.24 304
29. AKSENOVA Vera 98 Aquatic 37.24 280
30. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV 39.02 243
31. EHRICH Lina Marit 01 ASV 39.93 227


